Jack Kuntzman

To: Harry Winfrey
Subject: RE: Car Wash TCOD

From: Harry Winfrey <hwinfrey@wallacepancher.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2020 10:53 AM

To: Jack Kuntzman <jkuntzman@ci.pataskala.oh.us>; Trent Walter <twalter@nationalpridecarwash.com>; Brad Maurer
<brad@madstudiollc.com>

Cc: Patrick Schwan <pschwan@wallacepancher.com>; Jason Payne <jpayne@wallacepancher.com>

Subject: RE: Car Wash TCOD

Hello Jack;
Trent Walter has decided he would like to table his application for TCOD-20-001 until the July 1, 2020 hearing.

Should you have any questions feel free to contact Trent or myself at any time.



